Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Electro-technical officer

Main info
Maksymchuk Oleksandr
ETO Desired Vessel Type:
7000 Birthday / Place of birth:
+380665730797 Gitizenship:
+37376889627 P

Country of residence /

nomail404@icloud.com .
City:

Telegramm @etoya_24, Home address:

Offshore fleet

Onshore jobs

19.11.1971 Moldova

Ukraine

Ukraine

h58, str. Lesy Ukrainky, v.
Nemirovskoe, state
Odessa's, Ukraine

Good Closest airport: = Chisinau
21.01.2029 Schengen visa valid up: = 21.01.2029
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB695437 14.03.2023 Ukraine 14.02.2028
FJ35949 24.10.2017 Ukraine 24.10.2027
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Electro-technical officer
00209/2021/08 01.02.2021 Ukraine 05.01.2026
01.02.2021 05.01.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/303107/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Security Awareness
Training

Medical First Aid
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

On Basic Training For
Cargo Operations on
Tankers

On Advanced Training On

Oil Tankers

Greece

Greece

Greece

ETO

ETO

32334224 30.01.2024
220141 29.06.2023
172351 24.07.2020
172068 23.07.2020
174658 28.07.2025
173160 27.07.2020
177494 03.08.2020

32334224/14/0240/024 02.04.2024
00317/2021/08 01.02.2021
01215/2024 06.05.2024
Endorcement 22215
Endorcement 27851
Endorcement 18211

Aragona / Greece VLCC /319319 B&W /28460

Ascona / Greece VLCC /299999 B&W /24500

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

25.09.2022

20.01.2022

20.01.2022

16.11.2023 -
23.12.2023

24.09.2023 -
23.10.2023

30.01.2029

24.07.2025

23.07.2025

28.07.2029

27.07.2025

03.08.2025

02.04.2029

05.01.2026

25.04.2029

15.02.2028
05.01.2026

05.01.2026

Aragona
Transportation
Corporation /

Marshall

Islands

Ascona
Transportation
Corporation /

Marshall

Islands



ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

Amantea / Greece

Arosa / Kameroun

Eagle / Cameroon

Bomar Hermes /
Liberia

Bomar Praia / Liberia

CAP SUN JUAN/
Marshall Islands

Spinel / Portugal

Hugo Schulte /
Liberia

Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Kin name, Surname:

Speciality:

Next of kin: | wife

VLCC /300000

VLCC /300000

Crude oil
tanker /157000

Container Ship
/34365

Container Ship
/35998

Container Ship
/118615

Container Ship
/23633

Container Ship
/38364

Height: 178

Weight: 86

Odessas Marine Academy

Olena Maksymchuk

Wartsila /
22200

Wartsila /
20420

B&W /18618

B&W /45000

B&W /31920

B&W /40670

B&W /19040

B&W /31990

Additional skills:

31.12.2022 -
15.06.2023

20.01.2022 -
31.07.2022

22.02.2021 -
04.10.2021

08.10.2020 -
08.12.2020

03.11.2019 -
27.06.2020

16.02.2019 -
18.08.2019

16.07.2018 -
20.12.2018

10.10.2017 -
01.02.2018

Amantea
Transportation
Corporation /
Marshall
Islands

Arosa
Transportation
Corporation /
Marshall
Islands

Imperial

Borialis / UK

Borialis / UK

FPG
SHIPHOLD
INC MARSHAL
/ Marshall
Island

Tulipa
Shipping
Limited

MS "Hugo
Schulte"
Shipping Gmbh
& Co/German

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 44

AutoCad, MathCad,

JavaSE, AVR assembler

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

+37377901318



| have no bad habits, ready to work on your good ships (tankers) with fixed overtime.



	CV
	Maksymchuk Oleksandr
	Electro-technical officer



